KEY FEATURES
For use in limited access areas
Full-flush cutting

Features cushion grips

S1415JSNN

ltem No: S1415JSNN
5" Tapered Relieved Head Diagonal Cutter

Weller® Xcelite® 5" Tapered Relieved
Head Diagonal Cutter is designed for full-
flush cutting, and is ESD-safe.



TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Cutting Edge Length
ESD Safe

Handle Color

Head Style

Head Thickness
Head Width
Packaging

Quantity Per Package
Tip Size

UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

127,0 mm, 5in
19,4 mm, 49/64 in
Yes

Blue

Tapered Relieved
9,5 mm, 3/8 in
15,1 mm, 19/32 in
Bagged

6

2,4 x 1,2 mm, 3/32 x 3/64 in

037103327543

0.230 Ib

0.800 in

5.600 in

3.100 in

72

Pro Series



