



## **S1415JSNN**

Item No: S1415JSNN 5" Tapered Relieved Head Diagonal Cutter

Weller® Xcelite® 5" Tapered Relieved Head Diagonal Cutter is designed for full-flush cutting, and is ESD-safe.

## **KEY FEATURES**

- For use in limited access areas
- Full-flush cutting
- Features cushion grips

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

Length       127,0 mm, 5 in         Cutting Edge Length       19,4 mm, 49/64 in         ESD Safe       Yes         Handle Color       Blue         Head Style       Tapered Relieved         Head Thickness       9,5 mm, 3/8 in         Head Width       15,1 mm, 19/32 in         Packaging       Bagged         Quantity Per Package       6         Tip Size       2,4 x 1,2 mm, 3/32 x 3/64 in         UPC       037103327543         Package Gross Weight       0.230 lb         Package Height       0.800 in         Package Length       5.600 in         Package Width       3.100 in         Case Pack Qty.       72         Product Family       Pro Series		
ESD Safe         Yes           Handle Color         Blue           Head Style         Tapered Relieved           Head Thickness         9,5 mm, 3/8 in           Head Width         15,1 mm, 19/32 in           Packaging         Bagged           Quantity Per Package         6           Tip Size         2,4 x 1,2 mm, 3/32 x 3/64 in           UPC         037103327543           Package Gross Weight         0.230 lb           Package Height         0.800 in           Package Length         5.600 in           Package Width         3.100 in           Case Pack Qty.         72	Length	127,0 mm, 5 in
Handle Color         Blue           Head Style         Tapered Relieved           Head Thickness         9,5 mm, 3/8 in           Head Width         15,1 mm, 19/32 in           Packaging         Bagged           Quantity Per Package         6           Tip Size         2,4 x 1,2 mm, 3/32 x 3/64 in           UPC         037103327543           Package Gross Weight         0.230 lb           Package Height         0.800 in           Package Length         5.600 in           Package Width         3.100 in           Case Pack Qty.         72	Cutting Edge Length	19,4 mm, 49/64 in
Head Style       Tapered Relieved         Head Thickness       9,5 mm, 3/8 in         Head Width       15,1 mm, 19/32 in         Packaging       Bagged         Quantity Per Package       6         Tip Size       2,4 x 1,2 mm, 3/32 x 3/64 in         UPC       037103327543         Package Gross Weight       0.230 lb         Package Height       0.800 in         Package Length       5.600 in         Package Width       3.100 in         Case Pack Qty.       72	ESD Safe	Yes
Head Thickness       9,5 mm, 3/8 in         Head Width       15,1 mm, 19/32 in         Packaging       Bagged         Quantity Per Package       6         Tip Size       2,4 x 1,2 mm, 3/32 x 3/64 in         UPC       037103327543         Package Gross Weight       0.230 lb         Package Height       0.800 in         Package Length       5.600 in         Package Width       3.100 in         Case Pack Qty.       72	Handle Color	Blue
Head Width       15,1 mm, 19/32 in         Packaging       Bagged         Quantity Per Package       6         Tip Size       2,4 x 1,2 mm, 3/32 x 3/64 in         UPC       037103327543         Package Gross Weight       0.230 lb         Package Height       0.800 in         Package Length       5.600 in         Package Width       3.100 in         Case Pack Qty.       72	Head Style	Tapered Relieved
Packaging Bagged  Quantity Per Package 6  Tip Size 2,4 x 1,2 mm, 3/32 x 3/64 in  UPC 037103327543  Package Gross Weight 0.230 lb  Package Height 0.800 in  Package Length 5.600 in  Package Width 3.100 in  Case Pack Qty. 72	Head Thickness	9,5 mm, 3/8 in
Quantity Per Package       6         Tip Size       2,4 x 1,2 mm, 3/32 x 3/64 in         UPC       037103327543         Package Gross Weight       0.230 lb         Package Height       0.800 in         Package Length       5.600 in         Package Width       3.100 in         Case Pack Qty.       72	Head Width	15,1 mm, 19/32 in
Tip Size       2,4 x 1,2 mm, 3/32 x 3/64 in         UPC       037103327543         Package Gross Weight       0.230 lb         Package Height       0.800 in         Package Length       5.600 in         Package Width       3.100 in         Case Pack Qty.       72	Packaging	Bagged
UPC 037103327543  Package Gross Weight 0.230 lb  Package Height 0.800 in  Package Length 5.600 in  Package Width 3.100 in  Case Pack Qty. 72	Quantity Per Package	6
Package Gross Weight  0.230 lb  0.800 in  Package Length  5.600 in  Package Width  3.100 in  Case Pack Qty.	Tip Size	2,4 x 1,2 mm, 3/32 x 3/64 in
Package Height  0.800 in  Package Length  5.600 in  Package Width  3.100 in  Case Pack Qty.  72	UPC	037103327543
Package Length 5.600 in Package Width 3.100 in Case Pack Qty. 72	Package Gross Weight	0.230 lb
Package Width 3.100 in Case Pack Qty. 72	Package Height	0.800 in
Case Pack Qty. 72	Package Length	5.600 in
	Package Width	3.100 in
Product Family Pro Series	Case Pack Qty.	72
	Product Family	Pro Series